
Kanda Hall

Kanda Hall A

Kanda Hall B

Name

16 x 22 m

16 x 14 m

16 x 8 m

352 sqm

224 sqm

128 sqm

5 m

5 m

5 m

300 pax

180 pax

60 pax

180 pax

100 pax

40 pax

100 pax

60 pax

34 pax

200 pax

100 pax

40 pax

250 pax

150 pax

50 pax

MEETINGS & EVENTS

Meeting packages are available depending on the duration 
and numbers expected at your next meeting. A highlight is 
Beyond Krabi’s Business on the Beach; barefoot boardroom 
options – how better to harness creativity and lift spirits than 

to get down to business with the sea breeze in your hair 
and the white sand between your toes. State of the art 
meetings technology, full light and sound system, Wi-Fi 
access point

KRABI

KRABI AIRPORT

KOH LANTA

PHI PHI ISLAND

PODA ISLAND

KRABI TOWNAO NANG

KLONG MUANG BEACH

RAILAY BEACH
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