



MEETINGS & EVENTS

Meeting packages are available depending on the duration and numbers expected at your next meeting. A highlight is Beyond Krabi's Business on the Beach; barefoot boardroom options – how better to harness creativity and lift spirits than to get down to business with the sea breeze in your hair and the white sand between your toes. State of the art meetings technology, full light and sound system, Wi-Fi access point

Name		\ge	\square				*	Ť
Kanda Hall	16 x 22 m	352 sqm	5 m	300 pax	180 pax	100 pax	200 pax	250 pax
Kanda Hall A	16 x 14 m	224 sqm	5 m	180 pax	100 pax	60 pax	100 pax	150 pax
Kanda Hall B	16 x 8 m	128 sqm	5 m	60 pax	40 pax	34 pax	40 pax	50 pax